Compitino

Matricola
560894
555115
549840
547180
549894
566043
*563864
561405
560684
564833
562582
566567
503803
566466
560570
559376
566645
564748
544000
533435
546985
560209
544756
559576
566491
544826
559681
566908
496825
519053
533727
567231
566070
544326
544283
532306
560138
563054
563055
559174
559434

GEOMETRIA 1

614AA

30/05/2018

Cognome
ALA

ARIANI ANGELI
BELLI
BIANCO
BONDI
BRESOLIN
BUCCI
BUTORI
CAMPONOVO
CAPOLLA

CASTELLANI TARABINI

CHEN
CIAMPALINI
COLOMBO
CORVEDDU
DE LUCREZIIS
DENISKIN

DI PRISA
FALCIONELLA
FALLETTA
FIORI
GAMBICCHIA
LA MANNA
LAZZERI
MACULAN
MANGANIELLO
MANICASTRI
MANTI
MARCONI
MAZZONI
MONTAGNA
NACCARATO
NESI
OCCHIUTO
ORTU
PACHETTI
PADDEU
PAIANO
PRATALI
RIZZO
SAVIOZZI

Nome
RAUL
RICCARDO
EMANUELE
MARTINA
LUCA
LORENZO
ELISA
FEDERICO

SEBASTIAN MATIAS

TOMMASO
ANTONIO
JACOPO GUOQOYI
GEMMA
GIACOMO
ALESSIO
ANTONIO
NIKITA
ALESSIO
SARA
MIRIAM
RICCARDO
CHIARA
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
MATTIA
LUCA
FRANCESCO
SIMONE
STEFANO
LEONARDO
NATALIA
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
STEFANIA
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
NICOLA
FILIPPO
FRANCESCA
FRANCESCA
SAMUELE
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Tot
26
15
21

22

19
18
14

33
14
29
15

19
27

22
31
16,5
20
17
19
25

28
18
15
17,5
25

9,5

25
27
31
22
32
10



544873
559597
545685
537443
567342
566072
566458
*523843
561436

SELVAGGINI
SOPIO
SORBERA
SuUzZ|
TANZINI
TRENTA
ULLIANA
VECCHI
VILLANI

REBECCA
CRISTIAN
ENRICO
NICOLA
LUCIO
ALESSANDRO
ANDREA
NICOLE
CRISTOFER
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